Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-742800
HSN: 19023010

Weikfield Chef's Basket 
Durum Wheat Penne 
Domestic Pasta 500.0 g

Excess SKU  29 11 65.142 716.56 35.858 2.5 17.91405 2.5 17.91405 0 0.00 0 0 0 752.42

Total: 29 11 65.14 716.56 35.86 17.91 17.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 752.42

Amount : Seven Hundred and Fifty Two and Forty Two paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature